and reliable contractors with proven experience for the following works: - 

Supply, Fabrication, Erection, Earthing, Testing and Commissioning and Maintenance of 
Tubular Tower at various Railway sites in the  states of RailTel Western Region. 

Appx. Estimated Cost:- Rs. 6,21,35,092.44 (Rupees Six Crore Twenty One Lakh Thirty Five 
Thousand and Ninety Two and Forty Four Paise Only). 

EMD:- Rs. 4,60,700.00(Rupees  Four Lakh Sixty Thousand and Seven Hundred only). 

a) Sale of e-Tender Documents From 18.08.2019 
b) Online Receipt of tender documents. up to 15:00 Hrs. 09.09.2019 

c) Opening of tender documents. at 15:30 Hrs. 09.09.2019 

d) Validity of offer 
60 days from the date of opening of 
tender.